
~~~~~~~~ DECEMBER ~~~~~~~~~ 

Tuesday, December 5, 2017 – Intel Bureau Holiday Party 

 

  

Wednesday, December 7, 2017 – Personnel Bureau Holiday Party 



 

  

Friday, December 8, 2017 –Holiday Party for OMAP-DCSC 



 

  

Friday, December 8, 2017 – Committee Of Police Societies Holiday 
Luncheon 



 

  

  

Friday, December 8, 2017 – Transportation Bureau Holiday Party 



 

  

Friday, December 8, 2017 – Criminal Enterprise Division Holiday Party 



 

  

Sunday, December 10, 2017 – Columbia Association 
Children’s Holiday Party 



 

  

Wednesday, December 13, 2017 – Shomrim Society Menorah Lighting  



 

  

Thursday, December 14, 2017 – St. Mary’s Children’s Hospital Holiday 
Party 



 

  

Thursday, December 14, 2017 – DCMB-DCLM-DCCP-DAO Holiday 
Party 



 

  



Thursday, December 14, 2017 – NYPD Ski & Snowboard Clubs Holiday 
Party 

 

  



Friday, December 15, 2017 – Holiday Party 

 



  

Friday, December 15, 2017 – School Safety Division Holiday Party 

 

  

Saturday, December 16, 2017 – 81 Pct. Christmas Celebration 

 



  

 

  

Thursday, December 21, 2017 – Policewomen’s Endowment 
Association Holiday Party 



 

  

  

~~~~~ JANUARY ~ 2018 ~~~~~~ 

  

 



 

Friday, January 5, 2018 – PCO – 1st Dep – COD Holiday Party 

 



  

 

Thursday, January 18, 2018 – Housing Bureau Holiday Party 

 



 

 



  

  

 

  

The information contained in this email is considered confidential and is not to be released 

to the media, the general public, or other personnel who do not have a valid "need-to-

know". In the event that you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender 

immediately. 

  

  

 


